C |

RororWay

Helicopter Manufacturing Co.

EOCO-2414 - 2 EA.

E1/7/ CARD 1T

TAIL ROTOR
REV B OCT-14-2016

EO0-2300 - T EA. EO0-2305 - 2 EA.
AN3-4A 3/16 X 1/2  AN3-11A3/16 X1 1/8
BOLT BOLT

EO0-2320 - 1 EA.
AN3-14A 3/16 X 1 1/2 BOLT

TAIL ROTOR PITCH

EOO-2308 - 2 EA.
AN3-15A 3/16 X 1 5/8 BOLT

LONG BOLT THRU BLADE /

EO0-2401 - 2 EA.
AN4-6A 1/4 X 3/4 BOLT

TAIL ROTOR PITCH

AN4-23A A/4 X 2 3/8 BOLT

TAIL ROTOR BALANCE
BEAM / PITCH HORN

TAIL ROTOR PITCH SHORT BOLT TRHU BLADE ACTUATOR ARM / PIN / HORN ACTUATOR ARM . SLIDER E00-2416 - 1 EA
ACTUATOR ARM / / PIN / HORN ACTUATOR ARM SPACER TOTO ACTUATOR ARM ANA 25A _] 4 '2 5/8 BOLT
ACUATOR ARM SHORT CLEVIS WELDMENT ) 1425/
SPACER — ™) PITCH ACTUATOR ARM
I-:'B “: mmmm ﬂm |||W|“"“I mmwlm PILOT / TAIL ROTOR PITCH
ACTUATOR ARM
m o :
1111 (T (I
E00-3402 - 3 EA.
NUT, SELF LOCKING,
E00-2503 - 2 EA. E00-2515 - 2 EA. NONMETALIC INSERT, 1/4-

EO0-2509 - 2 EA.
ANSHTTA 5/16 X1 1/8
BOLT, DRILLED HEAD

PITCH HORN / 5/16 MALE
ROD END

BOLT, DRILLED HEAD

SLIDER ACTUATOR ARM
CLEVIS WELDMENT /

LN [

11—y

F00-4301 - 10 EA.
AN960-C10 REGULAR
WASHER #10 (3/16)

@ |

EO0-5000 - 3 EA.
MS24665-134 COTTER PIN, STEEL
CAD PLATED, 1/16 X 3/4

2EA. TAIL ROTOR PITCH
ACTUATOR ARM

1 EA. PITCH ACTUATOR ARM
PIVOT BOLT

@E‘
@E‘

MS20074-05-05 5/16-18 X 5/8

CARRIAGE SLIDER ASSEMBLY

MS20074-05-15 5/16-18 X 1 5/8
BOLT, DRILLED HEAD

PITCH LINK EYELET /
CARRIAGE SLIDER ASSEMBLY

EO0-3301 - 4 EA.

NUT, SELF LOCKING,
NONMETALIC INSERT,
10-32, AN365-1032A /
MS20365-1032A

B

MIIIIIII -
o

i 3 E00-4501 - 8 EA.
5825&‘8& R]E%EU?‘AR AN960-C516 REGULAR
' ' WASHER 5/16

AN960-C416 1/4

©r | ©r |

EO0-6200 - 16 EA.
RIVET, BLIND 3/32 X 1/8 CSK
PAAK-302

28, AN365-428A / MS20365-

428A EO0-3400 - 3 EA.
AN310-4 1/4 CASTLE NUT

1 EA. PITCH ACUATOR ARM

PIVOT BOLT OPTIONAL NUTS TO USE

INSTEAD OF E00-3402

g

2EA. PITCH ACTUATOR ARM
/ CLEVIS WELDMENT

s\ r
‘\ |
\ l/
A\

EO0-4403 - 6 EA.
AN970-4 1/4 FENDER WASHER

E00-4600 - 2 EA. TAIL ROTOR BALANCE BEAM

AN960-Cé16 REGULAR

WASHER 3/8 SPACERS
E17-6250 - 2 EA.
GREASE ZERK, STRAIGHT, 1/16 NPT
TAIL ROTOR

¢

EO0-2604 - 1 EA.
ANG6-24A 3/8 X2 1/2
BOLT

TAIL ROTOR BARREL /
TAIL ROTOR SHAFT

EO0-3602 - 1 EA.
NUT, SELF LOCKING,
METALIC INSERT, 3/8-24

TAIL ROTR BARREL / TAIL
ROTOR SHAFT

EO0-4502 - 8 EA.
MS27183-11 5/16 LARGE OD
WASHER

4EA. SLIDER ACTUATOR ARM
CLEVIS WELDMENT /
CARRIAGE SLIDER ASSEMBLY
4 EA.5/16 ROD END

E17-6260 - 2 EA.
O-RING AS568A-119
NITRILE (BUNA

0 O




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View22
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View24
	Drawing View25
	Drawing View26
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View28
	Drawing View29
	Drawing View30
	Drawing View31
	Drawing View32
	Drawing View33
	Drawing View34
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View36
	Drawing View37
	Drawing View38
	Drawing View39
	Drawing View40
	Drawing View41
	Drawing View42
	Drawing View44
	Drawing View45
	Drawing View46
	Drawing View47


